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Fecha  Apertura  Alto   Bajo   Cierre  Cambio  Cambio % 

3/10/2022 $220.80 $222.65 $214.75 $215.75 -$         5.80  -2.6% 

4/10/2022 $216.55 $222.45 $216.30 $219.30  $         3.55  1.6% 

5/10/2022 $219.65 $226.30 $218.10 $224.65  $         5.35  2.4% 

6/10/2022 $226.25 $226.45 $216.75 $217.70 -$         6.95  -3.1% 

7/10/2022 $217.95 $221.05 $213.80 $218.10  $         0.40  0.2% 

10/10/2022 $217.00 $219.35 $215.35 $217.45 -$         0.65  -0.3% 

11/10/2022 $216.90 $220.90 $215.15 $217.85  $         0.40  0.2% 

12/10/2022 $217.40 $218.85 $209.20 $209.75 -$         8.10  -3.7% 

13/10/2022 $209.70 $210.60 $201.10 $202.15 -$         7.60  -3.6% 

14/10/2022 $203.00 $204.60 $195.65 $196.70 -$         5.45  -2.7% 

17/10/2022 $197.50 $199.70 $194.05 $195.55 -$         1.15  -0.6% 

18/10/2022 $196.30 $197.80 $193.20 $195.10 -$         0.45  -0.2% 

19/10/2022 $195.10 $196.45 $190.15 $192.30 -$         2.80  -1.4% 

20/10/2022 $190.15 $194.60 $188.20 $191.05 -$         1.25  -0.7% 

21/10/2022 $188.70 $192.55 $186.20 $190.90 -$         0.15  -0.1% 

24/10/2022 $190.05 $194.15 $188.90 $190.40 -$         0.50  -0.3% 

25/10/2022 $191.10 $192.80 $183.30 $185.80 -$         4.60  -2.4% 

26/10/2022 $184.90 $185.75 $179.05 $179.75 -$         6.05  -3.3% 

27/10/2022 $181.00 $183.60 $178.10 $178.85 -$         0.90  -0.5% 

28/10/2022 $178.85 $179.65 $167.75 $169.80 -$         9.05  -5.1% 

31/10/2022 $171.70 $178.55 $171.55 $177.70  $         7.90  4.7% 

Promedio $201.45 $204.23 $196.98 $199.36 -$     43.85  -21.4% 

     Acumulados 
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N° DEPARTAMENTO 
NUMERO DE 

PRODUCTORES 

1 SAN SALVADOR 3,014 

2 SANTA ANA 4,897 

3 SAN MIGUEL 1,269 

4 LA LIBERTAD 3,495 

5 USULUTAN 1,635 

6 SONSONATE 1,844 

7 LA UNION 111 

8 LA PAZ 906 

9 CHALATENANGO 1,194 

10 CUSCATLAN 315 

11 AHUACHAPAN 2,422 

12 MORAZAN 739 

13 SAN VICENTE 504 

14 CABAÑAS 62 

  TOTAL:  22,407 
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